Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 1
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., LTD
Sample acceptance letter
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
The name of the company： Shenzhen MADIGI Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
The material code：
specifications： N116HJ01
Admitted to date：
The name of the supplier：Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd
Supplier standard type number： 5G-0 SLK-MDJ-5022-M-110IV-B
5G-1:SLK-MDJ-7219A-R-135IV-W 5G-2:SLK-MDJ-4911-R-325IV-G
5G-3:SLK-MDJ-6507-R-365IV-B WIFI MAIN:SLK-MDJ-P3707-R-227IV-B
WIFI AUX:SLK-MDJ-P3707-R-273IV-G
The name of the supplier：Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., LTD

5-2
VSWR S11
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 8
5-3.WIFI MAINAntenna Gain/Efficiency/Radiation Pattern of 3D
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 9
6 . Antenna Dimensions (unit: mm)
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 10
5G -0 Antenna (5022)
1. Explanation of Product number:
S L K - M D J - 5 0 2 2 - M - 1 1 0 I V - B
1 2 3 4 5
Product Code:
(1) Customer:
MDJ:MADIGI
(2) Project:
5022: SLK-5022 (5G 0 antenna)
(3) Welding Position
M: Middle
(4) Cable Length:
110IV: 110*0.81MM four-generation terminals

4000.0 3.27 0.25 29.75
4100.0 -3.53 0.95 27.98
4200.0 3.76 1.90 29.07
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 13
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 14
5. Antenna Dimensions (unit: mm)
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 15
5G -1 Antenna (7219A)
1. Explanation of Product number:
S L K - M D J - 7 2 1 9 A - R - 1 3 5 I V - W
1 2 3 4 5
Product Code:
(1) Customer:
MDJ:MADIGI
(2) Project:
7219A: SLK-7219A(5G 1 antenna)
(3) Welding Position
R: Right
(4) Cable Length:
135IV: 135*0.81MM four-generation terminals

4000.0 -5.24 0.17 29.91
4100.0 -5.59 -0.31 27.62
4200.0 -5.61 -1.12 27.50
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 18
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 19
5. Antenna Dimensions (unit: mm)
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 20
5G -2 Antenna (4911)
1. Explanation of Product number:
S L K - M D J - 4 9 1 1 - M - 3 2 0 I V - B
1 2 3 4 5
Product Code:
(1) Customer:
MDJ:MADIGI
(2) Project:
4911: SLK-4911 (5G 2 antenna)
(3) Welding Position
R: Right
(4) Cable Length:
320IV: 320*0.81MM four-generation terminals

4000 -5.04 1.95 31.32
4100 -5.34 2.18 29.26
4200 -5.44 2.21 28.55
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 23
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 24
5. Antenna Dimensions (unit: mm)
Shenzhen Yishengbang Technology Co., Ltd 25
5G -3 Antenna (6507)
1. Explanation of Product number:
S L K - M D J - 6 5 0 7 - R - 3 6 5 I V - B
1 2 3 4 5
Product Code:
(1) Customer:
MDJ:MADIGI
(2) Project:
6507: SLK-6507(5G 3 antenna)
(3) Welding Position
R: Right
(4) Cable Length:
365IV: 365*0.81MM four-generation terminals